April 29,1937

WILMETTE LIFE

FOR RENT—HOUSES

ATTRACTIVE EAST SIDE KENIL-

worth home—9 rooms—3 baths. Panel-
ed library and sun room. Near schools
and transportation. $125—Paul Cornell
—Hyde Pk. 0530. 97L51-1tp

5 ROOM BUNGALOW, CONVENIENT-
ly located, newly decorated. Furn.
or unfurn. at year’s lease. Auto. hot

water heater. Ken. 2206 or Winn. 819,
97L51-1tp

BARRINGTON ESTATE
Attractive 7 room country home, one
mile from Barrington, near Country
Club and Country Day School. Offered
for year round rental. Phone Bar. 623.
9TLTN51-1tn

259 WOOD COURT, WILMETTE. 7

room house, furnace heat. Reason-
able rental. Phone D. E. Conley. Uni-
versity 2306. 9TLTN50-1tp

ATTRACTIVE 6 RM. HOUSE, 75-FT.

lot landscaped. 1 bath, garage. Nr.
trans. 116—6th ' Street, Wilmette 204,
Call after business hours. 97LTN51-1tp

ATTRAC. MODERN BRICK BUNGA-

low. 5 large rooms and slp. porch.
Water, heat. Close to school and trans.
$70. Call Wilmette 500. 97LTN51-1tc
5 ROOM BUNGALOW. 1322 WASH-

ington Ave. Available May 1st. Close
to school and transportation. Phone
Wilmette 2078. 97I.TN51-1tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

COLONIAL 8 RMS., 5 BEDRMS., 31

bas., 2 large open pchs,, large grounds,
nr. lake. June 1st to Sept. 15, $200 mo.
Others $100 and up, summer or longer.

K5 WISDOM & CO.

Center St. Winn, 387
98LLTN51-1tp

526

WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES
LIST YOUR HOME WITH

Baird & Warner

who have a number of
clients desiring furnished
or unfurnished homes on
the North Shore.
Visit or phone one of these
3 convenient local offices.
EVANSTON—522 Davis St.
Greenleaf 1855 Hollycourt 1855
WINNETKA—790 Elm St.
Winnetka 2700 Briargate 1855
HIGHLAND PARK—5 S. St. Johns
Highland Park 1855
99LTN51-1te
ABOUT 10-RM. HOUSE, FURNISHED,
must have 1 family bedrm. and bath
1st floor for summer season Winnetka
or vicinity. Adults. Will pay well.
LIST- YOUR HOME FURN."OR UN-
furn. with us. Ask for Miss Birdsall
or Mrs, Shipley.

’ A : .
Fred'’k B. Thomas & Co.
743 Elm St. Winnetka 2850

991 TNH1-1tp
5-6 ROOM HOUSE, GARAGE, (:()QD
condition. Near transportation. Wil,,

Kenil,, or Winn. $45. Phone Wilmette
5117. 99LTN51-1tp

FOR RENT—STORES AND OFFICES

503 PARK DRIVE
KENILWORTH

STOREROOM AND BASEMENT

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

Over 43 Years of Dependable Service
530 Davis St., Evans. Gre. 1080, Wil. 228
104LTN51-1tc

Store in good Winnetka location.
ALSO :
450 sq. ft., 2nd floor, N. E. cor. of bldg.
Elm & Lincoln, facing Lincoln. _Ayros
Boal, Jr., Winnetka 3500. 104LTN51-1tp

SMALL OFFICE OR STUDIO

SUITABLE FOR TEACHING MUSIC.

Central business location. Phone Wil-
lette 2399. 104LTN49-4tp

FOR SALE—HOUSES

EAST WILMETTE

Brick Dutch Col., on lge. lot. 4 bedm?}?..
2 baths on 2nd fl., sun rm., slp. pbt.(;
lav.,, 2-car gar., auto. ht. Price gut A
$15,000. Call us for key to see nouse.

. Wil. 437
Fuller & Pickard, 407 Lin1dle1nI;'l‘N51-1m

2. WIL-
1015 CHESTNUT AVE. N. E.
mette. Red brick Colonial—6 bedrms..
3 baths. $32,000.
;{A$YSER & WEII:T&S]}"I‘QYCKCO
KENILWORTH RE Skt

Exclusive Agents KL TN5 11t

00
EAL BARGAIN — $12,8
Attrt:ctfi{ve, substantial, 4 bedrooflnthog,sf

with library. Deep wooded 1ot o7
cellent neighborhood, near %’%N)%l-ltc
Phone Glencoe 1605. 111

FOR SALE—HousEs

FOR SALE—HOUSES

FOR SALE—HOUSES

- WINNETKA
A choice setting—for a real buy. S. E.

Brick colonial 3 bedro
al. oms, 2
Sunporch. 2 fireplaces, Tile roof?;é s

GLENCOE

;]f you are paying $28,000 for your new
ome this one merits your inspection.
Nicely set on lot 140x160 overlooking
4Pbedrooms, 3% baths,
lecreati i
SH showe:s.mon room. Breakfast
English Cottage built 1934—$7,50 i
small compact home with tw?; ’beg}oglr;::
has the niceties of a larger home—extra
lavatory, shower and lot 50x187.
~ WILMETTE
Here is your chance. This owner has
chosen to sacrifice his property rather
th:m. refinance, and has priced it ac-
cordingly—$16,000 open to offer. 75 foot
frontage. East side. Brick. Dutch
Colonial. 4 bdrms., 21 baths. Sunpch.

KENILWORTH

D_o you want to be on the East side of
Kenilworth? If so this 9 room house
should be of interest to You at $21,000.
100x200. Insulated. Heated sunporch.

VACANT
We finance and build—buy a lot!
This one in S. E. Ravinia is surrounded
by beautiful new homes. Specials all
paid . e ...$60 per ft.

This one overlooks Exmoor Club. .$1,500

This 4% acres in Barrington Estates is
offered by out of town owner for less
than half the price of adjoining proper-
ties,

R. B. WHITAKER CO.

140 Center Street - Winnetka 3250

<P <? €7
\\ AN/ { 5
VAV \/\\/

111LTN51-1te

These Must
Be Sold

Wilmette

701 CENTRAL AVENUE.
Well located 4 bedroom, 1
bath house. 2 porches, large
rooms. Owner moving to
California. Priced to sell.

Near the lake, a beaut.
wooded corner, with 5 bed-
room and 2 bath house.
$5,000 spént in improve-
ments will make this place
worth much more. Can be

bought at a sacrifice. Lot
113x190 ft. Owner must
<ell.

FREDERICK A. COOPER
1505 Chicago Ave., Evanston
Greenleaf 3030 Sheldrake 3030

111LTN51-1te

INSULATED COMPLETELY — IN-
cluding side walls and ceilings. Com-
plete General Electric kitchen and
heating plant. Real breakfast room
overlooking rear lawn. Delight-
ful large living room with
heated sun room and fire-
place. Second floor has
four bedrooms and two
modern baths. There is a wide
deep wooded lot, attached ga-
rage. A delightful home located
at 367 Woodlawn Ave., Glencoe.
Call us for an appointment to inspect

interior.

W. G. RUGGLES & CO.

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
517 Davis Street, Evanston
Uni. 6886
Hol. 6886

Wil. 1660
111LTNb1-1te

Model Home Inspection
MEADOWLANE ADD., RESTRICTED
sub’d. Modern 6 rm brick Colonials.

air con., insulated; att. gar. and sun
deck. Reasonable prices, small down
payment, bal. as rent. Just west of

Skokie Blvd. and north of Lake Ave..

73 . Briargate 3765.
Wilmette ) 111LTN51-1tp

ANOTHER UNUSUAL OFFERING,
attractive house in best location in
Hubbard Woods. 4 bedrooms, 2 baths,
enclosed porch. . By appointment, very
limited time only. $10,000.

W. G. STAC]%Y o ik

i , Hubbard Woods. nn.

b 111LTN51-1tp

GLENCORE: English brick & stucco:
4 bdrms., 2 bths. Library, ex.
lav. 1st. H. W. oil heat. 2-car

. garage. Large lot, convenient.
Price d 0 sy $17,500

Splendid remodeling opportun-
ity. Wonderful lot 131x210. Ex-
cellent location. Land alone
worth the price asked. $£14,000

WINNETKA : Near lake & schools. An
unusual opportunity. An older
l}ome'? Yes, but with charm and
livability that cannot be dup-

licated. 4 bdrm., H. W. oil
heat and many other conveni-
ences. A real buy..... $18,000

Cusack Realty Co.

795 Elm St. Winn. 715 or R. P. 2321
1I11LTNS1-1te

KENILWORTH
There’'s an indescribable satisfaction—
an air of comfort—contentment—in
the completeness of this very lovely
home on more than 100 ft. wooded lot—
5 master bedr., 3 tile b., plus servants’

quarters — library — solarium, game
rm., nr. lake, school, trans. Offer.
WILMETTE

Nr. lake, overlooking golf course—Mod..

6 rm., b., venetian blinds. Offer.
WINNETKA

With all the charm of an older home
this completely remodeied and newly

decorated house on lge., corner lot, is

a rare buy at $20,000. 6 bedr., 3 b..

brkfst. rm., 4 bl. lake, schl., trans.

SEARS REAL ESTATE

421 Richmond Road Kenilworth 52838
1111 TN51-1te

CAN YOU USE A
House Built for Comfort

in one of the best locations on the
North Shore—at sacrifice price?

This English Gothic house located at
770 Bluff St., Glencoe, on a 76x180 ft.;
beautifully landscaped lot, overlooks
Skokie Country Club. Is five blocks
from rail stations and three blocks from
schools. Has insulated, fireproof walls—
plate glass windows—two fireplaces—
Hardinge oil burner. 6 bedrooms—3%
baths—sun room-—open dining porch—
glassed-in sleeping porch.
$17,500, one half cash.
E. M. KIMBALL, Owner

97,900

BEAUT. REMOD. GREEN-SHUT-
tered 6 rm. frame resid. in Wil-
mette with Ige. liv. rm., white
kitchen that should be a
delight to any house-
wife, 3 lge. bedrms., 2 baths,
huge slp. pch. Gas ht. Att. gar.
Close to schools and transp. Terms

easy. Full commission to brokers.
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